MINICAMACR350/500-HD
CABLE REELS
Automatic Reels
Minicam’s ACR-HD cable reel has been upgraded to work
with our new CRP140-HD crawler and CAM090-HD camera
to deliver full, 1080p, HD video over the same 6-core copper
cable used in our other cable reels.
Our high-bandwidth solution delivers clear, low-latency
1080p HD video over up to 500 m (1,640 ft) of cable. The
new HD cable reel features the same bi-directional, powered
winding and multiple operating modes as our existing ACR.
The operator can select the appropriate mode to match their
workflow, whether it be pay out and rewind assist, pay out
assist only, or disabled automatic winding. Finally, the ACR-
HD’s multi-function Bluetooth controller allows you to operate
the cable reel remotely.
The ACR-HD cable reel is available in two lengths: 350 m
(1,150 ft) or 500 m (1,640 ft).
679
56
6
437
Joystick Remote Motor Stop Button Van Guide Pulley
6
5
2
 m
m
 (
2
5
.6
”)
660 mm (26”) ACR350- 390 mm (15”)
ACR500- 500 mm (20”)
Minicam Ltd, Unit 33, Ravenscraig Road, Little Hulton,Salford, M38 9PU
Tel: +44 (0) 1942 270524 • Email: info@minicam.co.uk
MINICAMACR350/500-HD
SPECIFICATIONCABLE REELS
Technical Data
ACR350 ACR500
Cable Length 350 m (1150 ft) 500 m  (1640 ft)
Dimensions
660 mm x 390 mm x 652 mm
(25.6” x 15” x 26”)
660 mm x 500 mm x 652 mm
(25.6” x 20” x 26”)
Weight 42 kg (99 lb) 55 kg (121 lb)
Power Consumption 600 W 600 W
Environmental Protection IP45 IP45
Power Supply 90 - 264 VAC 90 - 264 VAC
Van Guide Pulley VGP350 (Optional) VGP500 (Included)
Cable Diameter 6.5 mm (0.25”) 6.5 mm (0.25”)
Remote Controller (inc) RJP Joystick RJP Joystick